
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503069
DATE : 19.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Material PR for D-ST (Supply

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503188

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300048689 IMPELLER;ACWBP;POS NO-1;PART NO -2200;SERIAL
NO-250 LS
315EVV;FABR.NR-9.015.842/47;MEDIUM-SEA
WATER;NO OF STAGES-1;FLOW-670M3/H;DE L
IVERY HEAD-19 M;SPEED-1450
RPM;EFFIECINECY-79%;POWERREQUIRED-48
KW;PUMP INLET-300/10;PUMP
OUTLET-250/10;MAKE-VOGEL PUMPEN .

         1 EA

2 3600082247 IMPELLER NUT;POS NO-28;PART NO-2912;SERIAL
NO-250 LS
315EVV;FABR.NR-9.015.842/47;MEDIUM-SEA
WATER;NO OF STAGES-1;FLOW-670M3/H;DELI V
ERY HEAD-19 M;SPEED-1450
RPM;EFFIECINECY-79%;POWERREQUIRED-48
KW;PUMP INLET-300/10;PUMP
OUTLET-250/10;MAKE-VOGEL PUMPEN .

         1 EA

3 2300026723 SLEEVE_SHAFT; SIZE: 55MM ID, 65MM OD, 186MM
LG; MATERIAL: 316L SS; TYPE:GLAND; MPN: 2912:
APPLICATION: AUX COOLING WATER PUMP; MODE
L: 250 LS315 EVV; PUMPENFABRIK; POS: 44

         4 EA

4 2300026704 RING_LANTERN; SIZE: 58MM; APPLICATION: AUX
CWB PUMP; POS: 4134

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503069
DATE : 19.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Material PR for D-ST (Supply

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503188

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

5 2300026693 RING_WEAR; SIZE: 250MM ID, 265MM OD, 24MM
THK; APPLICATION: AUX CWBPUMP; REF: 9/D 9/S

         2 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Material PR for D-ST (Supply of DPH2 ACWBP spares); For further details,

please contact: haji.shaik@dewa.gov.ae / 04-32-26175 / +971526970925

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503069
DATE : 19.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Material PR for D-ST (Supply

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0003 - D STORE - SPARES

CLOSING DATE : 04.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503188

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


